
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$8,577.46

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

  SFWMD DISTRICT

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

$345.00

  EVERGLADES C.P.

  CAPITAL OUTLAY

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

  GENERAL FUND

  DEBT SERVICE

SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT
  VOTER APPROVED DEBT LEVY

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

BROWARD COUNTY GOVERNMENT

SOUTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

01/22/2025
01

/2
2/

20
25

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD

  HOLLYWOOD OPERATING

  VOTED DEBT

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

393,080

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

393,080

393,080
393,080

393,080

0513

393,080

4.81100

5.63890
0.03010

P
ai

d
Paid

0.03270

1.50000
0.15450

Jan 31, 2025

Jan 31, 2025

0.10260

393,080
393,080

393,080
393,080
393,080

393,080

035-24-00003287
03

5-
24

-0
00

03
28

7

393,080

707484

707484

345.00

2123 PLUNKETT ST

$8,405.91
$8

,4
05

.9
1

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

TITLELOGIC LLC
T

IT
LE

LO
G

IC
 L

LC

11.32

2,927.62
222.21

176.89

37.26
34.16

0.45000
0.08690
0.09480

0.02880
0.56530
7.44790

PAREDES,ISRAEL
URIA,HILDA MARIA
2123 PLUNKETT ST
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33020-5954

PAREDES,ISRAEL
URIA,HILDA MARIA
2123 PLUNKETT ST
HOLLYWOOD, FL    33020-5954

05   HLWD FIRE RESCUE ASSESSMENT

514222-22-0790

514222-22-0790

0
0
0

0

20.94350

SUNNYSIDE ESTATES 19-35 B
LOT 12 BLK 5

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

12.85

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

60.73
589.62

1,891.10

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

11.83
2,216.54

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

40.33

393,080

0

393,080

0

393,080

393,080
393,080 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

393,080

$8,232.46

393,080
393,080

393,080

393,080

393,080

393,080
393,080

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



