BROWARD COUNTY 2024 Paid Real Estate Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem					Valorem Asses	Folio: 707484 m Assessments		
Property ID Num 514222-22-079	ber Escrow		ssessed Value See Below	Exemption See Belo	ns Taxable		Millage Code 0513	\$8,405.91 LLC
PAREDES,ISRAEL URIA,HILDA MARIA 2123 PLUNKETT ST HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020-5954				PA	YMENTS MUST AWN ON US BA	BE MADE IN U	S FUNDS AND	035-24-00003287 Paid By TITLELOGIC LI
2123 PLUNKETT ST SUNNYSIDE ESTATES LOT 12 BLK 5	19-35 B							035-24- Paid By
Taxing Authority	RVICES		AD \ Millage	ALOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	#
BROWARD COUNTY COUNTYWIDE SERV VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCHO GENERAL FUND CAPITAL OUTLAY VOTER APPROVED SO FLORIDA WATER EVERGLADES C.P. OKEECHOBEE BASI SFWMD DISTRICT SOUTH BROWARD H CHILDREN'S SVCS C			5.63890 0.03010	393,080 393,080	0 0	393,080 393,080	2,216.54 11.83	Receipt
	D DEBT LEVY	-	4.81100 1.50000 0.15450	393,080 393,080 393,080	0 0 0	393,080 393,080 393,080	1,891.10 589.62 60.73	2/2025
	SIN HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC		0.03270 0.10260 0.09480 0.08690 0.45000	393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080	0 0 0 0 0	393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080 393,080	12.85 40.33 37.26 34.16 176.89	Paid 01
CITY OF HOLLYWC HOLLYWOOD OPE DEBT SERVICE FL INLAND NAVIGA	ERATING		7.44790 0.56530 0.02880	393,080 393,080 393,080	0 0 0	393,080 393,080 393,080	2,927.62 222.21 11.32	
	Ti	otal Millage:	20.943	50	Ad Valo	prem Taxes:	\$8,232.46	
Levying Authority						ate Amou		
05 HLWD FIRE RES	CUE ASSESSME	NT		Na	on-Ad Valorem As		\$345.00	
							\$345.00 \$8,577.46	J
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Jan 31, 2025 \$0.00			Combir	ned Taxes and Ass	sessments:	φ0,377.40	
BROWARD COU Abbey Ajayi - Ta	x Collector			ax and Non-A 01/22/2025 Re	Paic PAY YOI	Sessments -24-00003287 By TITLELOG	INE AT:	.91
<i>Make checks payable to:</i> BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895			Property ID Number			broward.county-taxes.com		7
			51422	2-22-0790	Jan 31, 2		\$0.00	Return with Payment
PAYMENTS MUST B	E MADE IN US FU	INDS AND [DRAWN ON US	BANK ACCOU	лт —			ith Pa
PAREDES,ISRAI URIA,HILDA MAI 2123 PLUNKETT	RIA				Plea	ase Pay Only O	ne Amount	ayment

- - -

_ _ _ _